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Other Certificated Management
2025/2026 Salary Schedule

(Based on 2024/2025)

POSITION

BASE SALARY

SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST

DUTY
DAYS

188

STEP 1

103,290

STEP 2

106,437

STEP 3

109,583

STEP 4

112,732

STEP 5

115,877

32

DIR OF CURR/INSTR / ASSMNT - ELEMENTARY
DIR OF CURR/INSTR / ASSMNT - SECONDARY
DIR OF COLLEGE & CAREER READINESS

DIR OF DISTRICT ATHLETICS

DIR OF LANGUAGE & LITERACY

DIR OF SCHOOL CULTURE & CLIMATE

DIR OF SPECIAL SERV

DIR OF STUDENT SERVICES

DIR OF VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

DIR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION PROGRAMS
DIR STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS

DIR OF STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES

DIR OF TEACHER SUPPORT MENTOR AND INDUCTION PROGRAMS

227

133,560

137,628

141,694

145,771

149,833

AREA ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT

227

153,106

157,699

162,430

167,303

172,321

ASSIST. SUPERINTENDENT - HR
ASSIST. SUPERINTENDENT - STUDENT/FAMILY SUPPORT SERVS
ASSIST. SUPERINTENDENT - SCHOOL LEADERSHIP

227

175,882

181,158

186,594

192,190

197,956
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ASSOCIATE SUPERINTENDENT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

227

177,962

183,238

188,674

194,270

200,036

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT

227

181,817

187,280

192,904

198,699

204,667
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